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General information about company

Scrip code

539117

Name of the company

SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u Zlfl it paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
Q)] shareholder p equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(I11) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(1D held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7/ o0
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 891000 891000 15.57 891000 891000 [ 15.57
Promoter
Group
(B Public 543 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 544 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of ;}; z:lrgees dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & o e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . - of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
1Y) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Xi W ’ Xi (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 15.57 891000
Group
B) Public 84.43 4723099
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C)H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5614099
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of [ No. Of No. Of nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly sha.res shafes a % of total no. -
Category & Nos. Of paid up [ paid-up . of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. . underlying | held Righ
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity equity Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as ights asa
Shareholders (1) | (IIT) shares shares Refei is Y (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held held | () P e (VI As a % of | Class | Class | Total
av) V) (V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |1O® Voting
rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@€)] Indian
(d) Any Other 1 891000 891000 | 15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘TOtal (A) 1 891000 891000 |[15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 891000 891000 |[15.57 891000 891000 |15.57
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) sharcholders 1 5 57224 5124 |1 57224 57224 |1
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 302969 302969 |5.3 302969 302969 |5.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 29 4470557 4470557 | 78.13 4470557 4470557 | 78.13
(specify)
(S3u)b-Total (B) 543 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 543 4830750 4830750 | 84.43 4830750 4830750 | 84.43
BRIHBG)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 544 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100
)Tmal (A+BHC 544 5721750 5721750 | 100 5721750 5721750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Egdglf ithares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outs tar}xl diﬁ assuming full conversion of encumbered cquity shares
Underlying | Underlying ang convertible securities ( as a (XIID) d ty
Sr. . .> | convertible ; held in
Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As a % of % of
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @ % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) [ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 15.57 891000
Sub-Total (A) 15.57 891000
(O]
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
15.57 891000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 1 24073
(a(ii) 53 302969
(e) 78.13 4396057
Sub-Total (B) 84.43 4723099
3
Total Public
Shareholding
84.43 4723099
B)=B)D)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5614099
)T"tal (A+BC 100 5614099
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AADCS6481K Total

SQUARE TRADE & HOLDINGS LTD

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 891000 891000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 891000 891000

W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.57 15.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 891000 891000

Class eg:y
Total 891000 891000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15.57 15.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.57 15.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
I
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

891000

891000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the 510 INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) 7727799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 57224 57224

held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 57224 57224

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—
—_

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 57224 57224
Class eg:y
Total 57224 57224

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24073 24073

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) IT ISNOT POSSIBLE TO PROVIDE 510 INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) BARUN NAHA ROY | AJIT KUMAR SINGH | PRASENJIT DEBNATH | KAVITA GUPTA | Click here to go back

PAN (II) AICPRO619N AVQPS9948E AHEPDO0556B AWYPS4894A Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 64989 64991 72989 100000 302969
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 64989 64991 72989 100000 302969
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 114
as per SCRR, '
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1.28 1.75 53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 64989 64991 72989 100000 302969

Class eg:y
Total 64989 64991 72989 100000 302969

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.14 1.14 1.28 1.75 53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.14 1.14 1.28 1.75 53
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 64989 64991 72989 100000 302969
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
[ I [
file:///E:IPUNAM/Sujala Trading %26 Holdings Ltd/2016/Sujala/BSE/Quarter 4/31/report.html 12/20




11/04/2017 report.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISH
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PANCHMAHAL
VANIIYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MOTOREX
FINANCE
PVT. LTD.

HIGHRETURN
DEALER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BAHUBALI
NIKETAN
PVT. LTD.

MANIMAYA
SALES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JALNAYAN
AGENCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECK2730Q

AAECP5365]

AACCMI1042R

AACCGI147R

AABCB2878B

AADCBSS883A

AABCL3486B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

2.34

3.85

4.06

4.06

4.37

4.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Class eg:y

Total

94800

133890

220381

232141

232489

249977

254393

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.66

2.34

3.85

4.06

4.06

4.37

4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

2.34

3.85

4.06

4.06

4.37

4.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94800 133890 220381 232141 232489 249977 254393

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:IPUNAM/Sujala Trading %26 Holdings Ltd/2016/Sujala/BSE/Quarter 4/31/report.html 15/20



11/04/2017

report.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
()

FANTASTIC
HIRISE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GLASSEYE
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE
SUDHARSHAN
CASTINGS (P)
LTD.

KALIMATA
INVESTMENT

CONSULTANCY

PVT.LTD.

MIDNIGHT
AGENCIES
PVT LTD

MADSAN
AGENCIES
(P) LTD.

SHAH
TELECOM
LTD

PAN (II)

AABCF3817G

AAACH7696C

AADCS9%429B

AADCK9644C

AABCM6864G

AACCMO579K

AAGCS5341H

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.72

5.28

5.94

6.13

6.73

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Class eg:y

Total

269988

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.72

5.11

5.28

5.94

6.13

6.73

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible

file:///E:IPUNAM/Sujala Trading %26 Holdings Ltd/2016/Sujala/BSE/Quarter 4/31/report.html

16/20



11/04/2017

securities (as a | 4.72
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.11

5.28

report.html
5.94

6.13

6.73

7.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 269988
dematerialized
form (XIV)

292492

301993

340067

350474

384994

426885

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PICADALLY TRADE AND HOLDINGS

PVT. LTD.

Individual shareholders holding less
than 1%

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCP5669G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

434470

269

250854

251123

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

434470

269

250854

251123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.38

4.38

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

434470

269

250854

251123

Class eg:y

Total

434470

269

250854

251123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.59

4.38

4.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.59

4.38

4.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares h'elc'i in 434470
dematerialized
form (XIV)

269

176354

176623

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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